S.NO.AER/2017/380

The Tollowing Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Diploma in German Language held in April, 2017:-

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

47932

47933

47934

47936

47939

47940

47942

47943

47944

47946

47948

47949

47950

47951

47952

47953

47954

BHARATI1 COLLEGE

ADITI AGGARWAL (W)
AMANPREET KAUR (W)
ARCHITA (W)

BHUMIKA NARULA (W)
ISHITA SHARMA (W)
ITISHA SHARMA (W)
KARISHMA (W)

LOVISHA AHLUWALIA (W)
NISTHA JAIN (W)
PRATIMA JAIN

PRIYA VERMA (W)
PURNIMA (W)

RIA NARULA (W)
RITIMONI RAJKHOWA GOGOI (W)
SRISHTI MENDIRATTA (W)
SUNAINA SAWHNEY (W)

SUNPREET KAUR (W)

143

125

142

164

139

138

132

142

150

176

137

161

136

277

215

195

156

(With Distt.)

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

47955

47962

47972

47975

47976

47977

47979

47981

47982

47983

47984

47985

47988

47989

47990

47991

47992

BHARAT1 COLLEGE

VAISHNAVI (W)

EX-STUDENT

SNEHA SHARMA (W)
D/0 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

AMIT KUMAR BHATIA
ANURADHA SHARMA (W)
ARCHANA BHATNAGAR (W)
ASHISH DUTT

AYUSHI MADAAN (W)
BHAWNA DANG (W)
DEEPANJALI (W)

ERIC ASHISH BARNARD
GARIMA SHARMA (W)
HARSHA TALRA (W)
KANIKA (W)

KOMAL RANA (W)

KRITIKA SRIVASTAVA (W)
MAHIMA KHANNA (W)

MOHIT BAKSHI

164

131

156

150

148

149

128

143

145

126

143

130

144

162

189

146

Contd.P/3
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

47993

47994

47996

47999

48000

48002

48003

48004

48005

48021

48022

48031

48032

48034

48035
48037
48039

NAMRATA BARTHWAL (W)
NITIKA MEHRA (W)
RAJINI UPADHYAY (W)
SHALLY GUPTA (W)
SHIVAM SHARMA
SHWETA SHARMA (W)
SUGANDHA KHERA (W)
SWATI MAGGO (W)
TANYA BANSAL (W)

EX-STUDENT

KAJAL SINGH (W)
D/0 RAJENDER KUMAR

RAVINSON KAPOOR
S/0 HARISH CHANDRA

HANSRAJ COLLEGE

AASTHA SHARMA (W)
ADITI JAIN (W)
AYUSHI GOEL (W)

CHEENA SALUJA (W)
DIMPY CHAWLA (W)

DIVYA ARORA (W)
D/0 DEEPAK ARORA

172

175

144

144

165

207

159

129

132

153

152

186

200

190

198
144
196

Contd.P/4



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

48040

48041

48042

48043

48044

48045

48046

48048

48049

48050

48051

48052

48053

48054

48055

48059

48060

48061

48062

48063

GARIMA AGGARWAL (W)
HARISH

HARPREET SINGH
HIMANI RATHORE (W)
KESHAV KHURANA

KOMAL VERMA (W)
D/0 LALAN SINGH

KOMPAL BANSAL (W)
D/0 SATYAPAL BANSAL

MANAV MALHOTRA
MANISH RATHORE
MANST SINGH (W)
MEGHA KHATURIA (W)
MEHAK ARORA (W)
MITALI BANSAL (W)
NANDINI AHUJA (W)
NATASHA SHARMA (W)
NITIN RAJ

PALLAVI KHOSLA (W)
PAYAL (W)

POOJA DUGGAL (W)

PRIYA (W)

222

144

175

216

211

173

226

157

192

152

211

226

232

174

220

193

151

161

182

194

(With Distt.)

(With Distt.)

(With Distt.)

Contd.P/5



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

48064

48065

48066

48068

48069

48070

48073

48074

48075

48077

48078

48101

48103

48109

48110

48113

48114

48115

48118

PRIYANKA ROHIRA (W)
RHEA JAIN (W)

RISHI PATHANIA
RIZWAN MALIK
SACHIN AHUJA
SAGORIKA RAY (W)
SHRITI JINDAL (W)
SHUBHAM GAUR

SIMRAN SUNEJA (W)
SUMEDHA BHATIA (W)

SURBHI SINGH (W)

174

157

213

143

177

227

168

203

132

143

200

ST. STEPHEN”S COLLEGE

AAKANSHA (W)
AASTHA VASHIST (W)
ANJUL JAIN (W)
ANKITA BHATIA (W)
ANURAG SURYAWANI
APURVA SAXENA (W)
ARCHANA PANDEY (W)

ASITANG VEER SRIVASTAVA

123

146

226

179

203

216

161

139

(With Distt.)

(With Distt.)

Contd.P/6



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

48119

48120

48121

48122

48123

48124

48125

48127

48128

48132

48135

48136

48137

48138

48140

48142

48144

48146

48148

48150

BABLI (W)
BHARTI GUPTA (W)

CHAHAT ROHRA (W)
D/0 SURJEET ROHRA

CHARU MISHRA (W)
CHETNA MONGA (W)
CHINKY JAIN (W)
DALJEET ARORA (W)
DHRITEE TANEJA (W)
DIKSHA HANS (W)
GURLEEN KAUR (W)
JAHNVI AGGARWAL (W)
KANISHK UJJAINWAL
KARISHMA BHAGAT (W)
KHUSHBOO SAINI (W)
MAYANK AHUJA

MEGHA ARORA (W)
NAKUL SHARMA

NIDHI SHARMA (W)

NIKITA AGGARWAL (W)

PALAK KULSHRESHTHA (W)

155

161

222

175

120

184

155

158

163

171

267

159

174

220

137

(With Distt.)

268 (With Distt.)

190

141

138

197

Contd.P/7



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

48151

48153

48154

48155

48157

48158

48159

48160

48161

48163

48164

48181

48182

48183

48184

48185

48186

PRAGATI BHARDWAJ (W) 135
PRIYA GUPTA (W) 120
RISHAB DANG 157
RITIKA WATSHYA (W) 214
SAHIL BHUTANI 164
SHEELY (W) 148
SIDDHANT MIGLANI 233 (With Distt.)
SIMRAN CHAWLA (W) 200
D/0 BALDEV RAJ CHAWLA

SIMRAN MEHTA 193
D/0 ONKAR NATH MEHTA

TANYA CHHABRA (W) 161
CHAHAT JAIN (W) 169

D/0 SURENDER KUMAR JAIN

SATYAWAT1 COLLEGE

AKANSHA SHARMA (W) 202
AMOD KAPIL 159
ANKIT BISHT 198
BHAWNA ARORA (W) 152

D/0 HUNNY ARORA

BHAWNA JOSHI (W) 154
D/0 JAGDISH JOSHI

DEEPAK BHANDARI 134

Contd.P/7



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

SATYAWAT1 COLLEGE

48187 DINESH KUMAR 201
48188 DIVYA SHARMA (W) 135
48189 GARV AHUJA 228 (With Distt.)
48191 GURISHA SARNA (W) 143
48192 HIMANSHU CHOPRA 142
S/0 KULDEEP CHOPRA
48194 JATIN GUGLANI 151
S/0 NARENDER GUGLANI
48196 JYOTSANA MAHOR (W) 130
48197 KANIKA GUPTA (W) 130
48199 NEERAJ SUYAL 185
48200 NEHA GOEL (W) 123
48201 NEHA PIMOLI (W) 120
48202 NISHANT GUPTA 189
48204 PRAKRITI PAL (W) 179
48205 PRIYANKA SACHDEVA (W) 162
48206 RAHUL NEGI 150
48207 RAVI CHAURASIA 133
48208 RITISHA ARORA (W) 162
48209 SACHIN PRATAP SINGH 130
48210 SAGAR TRIPATHI 152
48212 SAKSHI SHARMA (W) 130

Contd.P/8



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

48213

48214

48215

48216

48217

48218

48219

48232

48233

48241

48242

48243

48244

48248

48249

48250

48251

SATYAWAT1 COLLEGE

SANJANA LAKRA (W)
SARTHAK SAXENA

SHRISHTI JAIN (W)
SHRUTI GUPTA (W)
SIMRAN GAKHAR (W)
TANYA KAPOOR (W)
UTKARSH MITTAL

EX-STUDENT

JA1 VEER SINGH
S/0 PREM SINGH

KRITIKA MITRA (W)
D/0 PRAKASH MITRA

159

162

164

142

169

126

209

150

148

S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE

ADITI JAIN (W)

CHHAYA CHAUDHARY (W)
GULAFSHAN (W)

HARPREET KAUR (W)
JAYA GUMBER (W)
KARMJEET CHAUDHARY (W)
KARANDEEP SINGH

KR1SHAN KUMAR

223

208

220

193

172

214

198

167

Contd.P/9



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

48252

48253

48254

48255

48256

48257

48258

48259

48260

48261

48262

48263

MOHIT ANAND
NEENU KHANDELWAL (W)
POOJA JAIN (W)
PRATIBHA DHINGRA (W)
PRIYA AHUJA (W)
PUNEET BHARDWAJ
RUCHI RAWAT (W)
SAKSHAM DIXIT

SHALU BHARIJA (W)
SHOBHITA BATRA (W)

TANVI JAIN (W)
D/0 RAJEEV JAIN

TANVI NANDWANIT (W)
D/0 DINESH KUMAR

229

207

212

175

194

217

226

154

189

210

186

182

(With Distt.)

(With Distt.)

The following candidates have failed at the Examination:-

Roll No.

47935

47937

47938

47941

Name of Candidate

BHARATI

ASHU JAIN (W)
GARIMA ARORA (W)
HIMANT (W)

JYOTI (W)

Contd.P/10
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Roll No. Name of Candidate

BHARAT1 COLLEGE

47945 POONAM (W)
47947 PREETI DABAS (W)
47956 VARSHA GAUTAM (W)
EX-STUDENT
47961 BARKHA (W)

D/0 MURLIDHAR

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

47971 AKRITI MAHAJAN (W)
47973 ANJU CHAUHAN (W)
47974 ANSHUL

47978 ASHAWRYA KHANNA (W)
47980 BABITA BISHT (W)
47986 HEENA CHACHRA (W)
47987 HITESH SUNEJA
47995 RAJAT VERMA

47997 RISHABH NIRALA
47998 RUPALI BAJAJ (W)
48001 SHRUTI RANI (W)
48007 TUSHAR NEGI

48008 TUSHAR SHARMA

Contd.P/11



- 11 -
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate

48033 AKANSHA (W)
48038 DIVYA ALAG (W)

D/0 RAJINDER ALAG
48047 LAKSHAY SHARMA
48067 RITIKA MEHTA (W)
48071 SAURABH SAHU
48072 SHIVANI TANEJA (W)
48076 SONAL SHUBHAM (W)
48079 TEJASWIN SHARMA
48080 VANDANA GUPTA (W)
48081 MOHIT DABAS

EX-STUDENTS

48091 BHAWNA BHARDWAJ (W)

D/0 MAHESH BHARDWAJ

48092 GURJEET SINGH
S/0 KASHMIR SINGH

48093 KRITIKA SHARMA (W)
D/0 BINTOO GAUTAM

ST. STEPHEN”S COLLEGE

48102 AAKRITI CHAUHAN (W)

48104 ADITI BHARDWAJ (W)

48106 AMAN RATHOR

48107 AMANDEEP KAUR CHANDHOK (W)

Contd.P/12
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Roll No. Name of Candidate

48111 ANSHU SEHRAWAT
48116 ASHNA NARULA (W)
48117 ASHWANT SHARMA
48129 DIMPLE KAUSHIK
48130 DIVYA JAIN (W)
48133 HIMANSHU GUPTA
48134 JAGRIT VOHRA
48139 MANST SHARMA (W)
48141 MOHD YUSUF
48143 MONIKA SHARMA (W)
48145 NAMAN KATYAL
48147 NIKHIL BANSAL
48149 NISHI GOEL (W)
48152 PRINCE GROVER
48156 SACHIN KUMAR
48162 STUTI BEHL
EX-STUDENTS
48171 DEEVANSHU CHADHA

S/0 RAJINDER CHADHA

48172 MRIDUL KUMAR
S/0 SUNIL KUMAR

48174 RASHI ARORA (W)
D/0 SURESH ARORA
Contd.P/13



- 13 -
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Roll No. Name of Candidate

SATYAWAT1 COLLEGE

48190 GAURAV KHEMANI
48193 HIMANSHU TANWAR

S/0 RAJESH TANWAR
48195 JATIN KHARBANDA

S/0 AMARDEEP KHARBANDA
48198 KONIKA HANDA (W)
48220 VIVEK KUMAR
48245 HEENA MALHOTRA (W)
48246 HIMANSHU

S/0 KRISHAN KUMAR

48247 HIMANSHU TYAGI
S/0 PAWAN KUMAR TYAGI

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 25" July, 2017.

-- DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



